F
A
S
C
F
C
C
P

1x Bag
5000x Contacts
Ordering Example FK22SL-13V-5783
Crimp socket contact for wire size 22-28 plating 1.3µm Au over Ni, 100 pieces are packed in one bag.
Crimping Tools see catalogue.
Crimping Guideline see AM0650
Packing unit
AWG Kontakttyp Vergoldung Modifikation VPE MLQ FCT PN Material No. Kontakttyp Vergoldung Modifikation VPE MLQ FCT PN Material No.
AWG
22-28 FK22P-
02V
-5783 100 500 FK22P-02V-5783 1731120223
FK22SL-
02V
-5783 100 500 FK22SL-02V-5783 1731120226
-6096 1000 1000 FK22P-02V-6096 1731120739 -6096 1000 1000 FK22SL-02V-6096 1731120743
-6097 5000 5000 FK22P-02V-6097 1731120737 -6097 5000 5000 FK22SL-02V-6097 1731120744
08V
-5783 100 500 FK22P-08V-5783 1731120224
08V
-5783 100 500 FK22SL-08V-5783 1731120227
-6096 1000 1000 FK22P-08V-6096 1731120738 -6096 1000 1000 FK22SL-08V-6096 1731120745
-6097 5000 5000 FK22P-08V-6097 1731120740 -6097 5000 5000 FK22SL-08V-6097 1731120746
13V
-5783 100 500 FK22P-13V-5783 1731120225
13V
-5783 100 500 FK22SL-13V-5783 1731120228
-6096 1000 1000 FK22P-13V-6096 1731120741 -6096 1000 1000 FK22SL-13V-6096 1731120747
-6097 5000 5000 FK22P-13V-6097 1731120742 -6097 5000 5000 FK22SL-13V-6097 1731121035
C
O
M
M